
Parameters Temp pH Cond
Values 20°C 7.74 156 µS/cm

Chemicals Antiscalant NaOH BaCl
Vol. Used 6 Gal 10 Gal 11 Gal

Vol. Remaining 414 Gal 234 Gal 50 Gal
Vol. Staged 0 Gal 333 Gal 210 Gal

Safety Issues/Concerns: 
- N/A

Notes:
- Collected Outfall 001A TSS Sample.
- Organized all Lab Coolers in the WTP.
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Effluent Discharged:
Average Flowrate:
Effluent to Date:

6/27/2025
Assistant Operator(s):

Lead Operator: Bryant A
Report Date:
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3.120 Mgal
103.4 gpm
0.140 Mgal MW-18 Level:

Transducer Level:

5.5
6

6.5
7

7.5
8

8.5
9

9.5

0:00 12:00 0:00 12:00 0:00 12:00 0:00

pH

0

50

100

150

200

250

0:00 12:00 0:00 12:00 0:00 12:00 0:00

Flowrate

0

50

100

150

200

250

3000

50

100

150

200
13-Apr 3-May 23-May 12-Jun 2-Jul

Tr
an

sd
uc

er
 D

ep
th

M
W

-1
8 

D
ep

th

Level

MW-18 Transducer - Old Transducer - New


